
RESTORE THE VOTE: RELEVANT COMMITTEES IN THE MINNESOTA HOUSE 
 

GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS 
 
Committee Chair 
Rep. Mike Freiberg (DFL) District: 45B 
509 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4176 
Email: rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn 
 
Vice Chair 
Rep. Duane Sauke (DFL) District: 25B 
593 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9249 
Email: rep.duane.sauke@house.mn 
 
Republican Lead 
Rep. Nick Zerwas (R) District: 30A 
301 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4237 
Email: rep.nick.zerwas@house.mn 
 
Rep. Kristin Bahner (DFL) District: 34B 
525 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5502 
Email: rep.kristin.bahner@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jamie Becker-Finn (DFL) District: 42B 
559 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7153 
Email: rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn 
 
Rep. Steve Elkins (DFL) District: 49B 
515 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7803 
Email: rep.steve.elkins@house.mn 
 
Rep. Aisha Gomez (DFL) District: 62B 
529 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7152 
Email: rep.aisha.gomez@house.mn 
 
Rep. John Heinrich (R) District: 35A 
211 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-1729 
Email: rep.john.heinrich@house.mn 
 

Rep. Erin Koegel (DFL) District: 37A 
375 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5369 
Email: rep.erin.koegel@house.mn 
 
Rep. Sandy Layman (R) District: 05B 
233 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4936 
Email: rep.sandy.layman@house.mn 
 
Rep. Fue Lee (DFL) District: 59A 
485 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4262 
Email: rep.fue.lee@house.mn 
 
Rep. Leon Lillie (DFL) District: 43B 
367 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-1188 
Email: rep.leon.lillie@house.mn 
 
Rep. Sandra Masin (DFL) District: 51A 
543 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3533 
Email: rep.sandra.masin@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jim Nash (R) District: 47A 
349 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4282 
Email: rep.jim.nash@house.mn 
 
Rep. Michael Nelson (DFL) District: 40A 
585 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3751 
Email: rep.michael.nelson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Duane Quam (R) District: 25A 
247 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9236 
Email: rep.duane.quam@house.mn 
 
Rep. Tama Theis (R) District: 14A 
201 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
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651-296-6316 
Email: rep.tama.theis@house.mn 
 
Rep. Bob Vogel (R) District: 20A 
213 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7065 
Email: rep.bob.vogel@house.mn 

 
Rep. Nolan West (R) District: 37B 
331 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4226 
Email: rep.nolan.west@house.mn 

 
Subscribe -- get added to the mailing list for this committee 
 

ELECTIONS (SUBCOMMITTEE OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS) 
 
Committee Chair 
Rep. Raymond Dehn (DFL) District: 59B 
537 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-8659 
Email: rep.raymond.dehn@house.mn 
 
Vice Chair 
Rep. Kristin Bahner (DFL) District: 34B 
525 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5502 
Email: rep.kristin.bahner@house.mn 
 
Republican Lead 
Rep. Jim Nash (R) District: 47A 
349 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4282 
Email: rep.jim.nash@house.mn 
 
Rep. Connie Bernardy (DFL) District: 41A 
369 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5510 
Email: rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn 

 
Rep. Laurie Halverson (DFL) District: 51B 
503 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4128 
Email: rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Alice Mann (DFL) District: 56B 
507 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5387 
Email: rep.alice.mann@house.mn 
 
Rep. Anne Neu (R) District: 32B 
261 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5377 
Email: rep.anne.neu@house.mn 
 
Rep. Tim O'Driscoll (R) District: 13B 
237 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7808 
Email: rep.tim.odriscoll@house.mn 
 

 

STATE GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 
Committee Chair 
Rep. Michael Nelson (DFL) District: 40A 
585 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3751 
Email: rep.michael.nelson@house.mn 
 
Vice Chair 
Rep. Andrew Carlson (DFL) District: 50B 
557 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4218 
Email: rep.andrew.carlson@house.mn 
 

Republican Lead 
Rep. Tony Albright (R) District: 55B 
259 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5185 
Email: rep.tony.albright@house.mn 
 
Rep. Patty Acomb (DFL) District: 44B 
431 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9934 
Email: rep.patty.acomb@house.mn 
 

mailto:rep.tama.theis@house.mn
mailto:rep.bob.vogel@house.mn
mailto:rep.nolan.west@house.mn
http://www.house.leg.state.mn.us/list/join.asp?listname=govop&comm=91005
mailto:rep.raymond.dehn@house.mn
mailto:rep.kristin.bahner@house.mn
mailto:rep.jim.nash@house.mn
mailto:rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn
mailto:rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn
mailto:rep.alice.mann@house.mn
mailto:rep.anne.neu@house.mn
mailto:rep.tim.odriscoll@house.mn
mailto:rep.michael.nelson@house.mn
mailto:rep.andrew.carlson@house.mn
mailto:rep.tony.albright@house.mn
mailto:rep.patty.acomb@house.mn


Rep. Steve Elkins (DFL) District: 49B 
515 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7803 
Email: rep.steve.elkins@house.mn 
 
Rep. Mike Freiberg (DFL) District: 45B 
509 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4176 
Email: rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn 
 
Rep. Steve Green (R) District: 02B 
315 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9918 
Email: rep.steve.green@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jerry Hertaus (R) District: 33A 
389 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9188 
Email: rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn 
 
Rep. John Huot (DFL) District: 57B 
583 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4306 
Email: rep.john.huot@house.mn 
 
Rep. Debra Kiel (R) District: 01B 
255 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5091 
Email: rep.deb.kiel@house.mn 
 
Rep. Ginny Klevorn (DFL) District: 44A 
581 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5511 
Email: rep.ginny.klevorn@house.mn 
 
Rep. Todd Lippert (DFL) District: 20B 
523 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-0171 
Email: rep.todd.lippert@house.mn 
 

Rep. Jamie Long (DFL) District: 61B 
517 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5375 
Email: rep.jamie.long@house.mn 
 
Rep. Sandra Masin (DFL) District: 51A 
543 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3533 
Email: rep.sandra.masin@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jim Nash (R) District: 47A 
349 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4282 
Email: rep.jim.nash@house.mn 
 
Rep. Liz Olson (DFL) District: 07B 
471 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4246 
Email: rep.liz.olson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Duane Quam (R) District: 25A 
247 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9236 
Email: rep.duane.quam@house.mn 
 
Rep. Bob Vogel (R) District: 20A 
213 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7065 
Email: rep.bob.vogel@house.mn 
 
ex-officio 
Rep. Lyndon Carlson, Sr. (DFL) District: 45A 
479 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4255 
Email: rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn 
 
ex-officio 
Rep. Ryan Winkler (DFL) District: 46A 
459 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7026 
Email: rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn 

 
 

PUBLIC SAFETY AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
 
 
Committee Chair 
Rep. Carlos Mariani (DFL) District: 65B 

381 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
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651-296-9714 
Email: rep.carlos.mariani@house.mn 
 
Vice Chair 
Rep. Heather Edelson (DFL) District: 49A 
549 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4363 
Email: rep.heather.edelson@house.mn 
 
Republican Lead 
Rep. Brian Johnson (R) District: 32A 
243 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4346 
Email: rep.brian.johnson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Michelle (Shelly) Christensen (DFL) 
District: 39B 
577 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4244 
Email: rep.shelly.christensen@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jack Considine Jr. (DFL) District: 19B 
433 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3248 
Email: rep.jack.considine@house.mn 
 
Rep. Raymond Dehn (DFL) District: 59B 
537 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-8659 
Email: rep.raymond.dehn@house.mn 
 
Rep. Michael Howard (DFL) District: 50A 
451 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7158 
Email: rep.michael.howard@house.mn 
 
Rep. John Lesch (DFL) District: 66B 
563 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4224 
Email: rep.john.lesch@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jamie Long (DFL) District: 61B 
517 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 

651-296-5375 
Email: rep.jamie.long@house.mn 
 
Rep. Eric Lucero (R) District: 30B 
221 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-1534 
Email: rep.eric.lucero@house.mn 
 
Rep. Tim Miller (R) District: 17A 
329 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4228 
Email: rep.tim.miller@house.mn 
 
Rep. Kelly Moller (DFL) District: 42A 
569 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-0141 
Email: rep.kelly.moller@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jim Nash (R) District: 47A 
349 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4282 
Email: rep.jim.nash@house.mn 
 
Rep. Marion O'Neill (R) District: 29B 
357 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5063 
Email: rep.marion.oneill@house.mn 
 
Rep. Dave Pinto (DFL) District: 64B 
439 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4199 
Email: rep.dave.pinto@house.mn 
 
Rep. John Poston (R) District: 09A 
317 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4293 
Email: rep.john.poston@house.mn 
 
ex-officio 
Rep. Lyndon Carlson, Sr. (DFL) District: 45A 
479 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4255 
Email: rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn 
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WAYS AND MEANS (Every bill that involves money) 
 

Committee Chair 
Rep. Lyndon Carlson, Sr. (DFL) District: 
45A 
479 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4255 
Email: rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn 
 
Vice Chair 
Rep. Liz Olson (DFL) District: 07B 
471 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4246 
Email: rep.liz.olson@house.mn 
 
Republican Lead 
Rep. Pat Garofalo (R) District: 58B 
295 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-1069 
Email: rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn 
 
Rep. Tony Albright (R) District: 55B 
259 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5185 
Email: rep.tony.albright@house.mn 
 
Rep. Connie Bernardy (DFL) District: 41A 
369 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5510 
Email: rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn 
 
Rep. Greg Davids (R) District: 28B 
283 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9278 
Email: rep.greg.davids@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jim Davnie (DFL) District: 63A 
443 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-0173 
Email: rep.jim.davnie@house.mn 
 
Rep. Steve Drazkowski (R) District: 21B 
327 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-2273 
Email: rep.steve.drazkowski@house.mn 

 
Rep. Rob Ecklund (DFL) District: 03A 
409 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-2190 
Email: rep.rob.ecklund@house.mn 
 
Rep. Rod Hamilton (R) District: 22B 
337 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5373 
Email: rep.rod.hamilton@house.mn 
 
Rep. Rick Hansen (DFL) District: 52A 
407 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-6828 
Email: rep.rick.hansen@house.mn 
 
Rep. Alice Hausman (DFL) District: 66A 
453 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3824 
Email: rep.alice.hausman@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jerry Hertaus (R) District: 33A 
389 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9188 
Email: rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn 
 
Rep. Frank Hornstein (DFL) District: 61A 
545 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9281 
Email: rep.frank.hornstein@house.mn 
 
Rep. Ron Kresha (R) District: 09B 
207 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4247 
Email: rep.ron.kresha@house.mn 
 
Rep. Tina Liebling (DFL) District: 26A 
477 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-0573 
Email: rep.tina.liebling@house.mn 
 
Rep. Leon Lillie (DFL) District: 43B 
367 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
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St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-1188 
Email: rep.leon.lillie@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jamie Long (DFL) District: 61B 
517 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5375 
Email: rep.jamie.long@house.mn 
 
Rep. Carlos Mariani (DFL) District: 65B 
381 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9714 
Email: rep.carlos.mariani@house.mn 
 
Rep. Paul Marquart (DFL) District: 04B 
597 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-6829 
Email: rep.paul.marquart@house.mn 
 
Rep. Michael Nelson (DFL) District: 40A 
585 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3751 
Email: rep.michael.nelson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Mohamud Noor (DFL) District: 60B 
379 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4257 
Email: rep.mohamud.noor@house.mn 
 
Rep. Gene Pelowski, Jr. (DFL) District: 28A 
491 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 

651-296-8637 
Email: rep.gene.pelowski@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jeanne Poppe (DFL) District: 27B 
487 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4193 
Email: rep.jeanne.poppe@house.mn 
 
Rep. Joe Schomacker (R) District: 22A 
209 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5505 
Email: rep.joe.schomacker@house.mn 
 
Rep. Peggy Scott (R) District: 35B 
335 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4231 
Email: rep.peggy.scott@house.mn 
 
Rep. Paul Torkelson (R) District: 16B 
251 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-9303 
Email: rep.paul.torkelson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Bob Vogel (R) District: 20A 
213 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7065 
Email: rep.bob.vogel@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jean Wagenius (DFL) District: 63B 
449 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4200 
Email: rep.jean.wagenius@house.mn 

 

RULES AND LEGISLATIVE ADMINISTRATION (last stop for every bill, puts together the 
calendar) 
 
Committee Chair 
Rep. Ryan Winkler (DFL) District: 46A 
459 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7026 
Email: rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn 
 
Vice Chair 
Rep. Kaohly Her (DFL) District: 64A 
359 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 

651-296-8799 
Email: rep.kaohly.her@house.mn 
 
Republican Lead 
Rep. Kurt Daudt (R) District: 31A 
267 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5364 
Email: rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn 
 
Rep. Tony Albright (R) District: 55B 
259 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
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St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5185 
Email: rep.tony.albright@house.mn 
 
Rep. Dave Baker (R) District: 17B 
387 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-6206 
Email: rep.dave.baker@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jamie Becker-Finn (DFL) District: 42B 
559 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7153 
Email: rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn 
 
Rep. Lyndon Carlson, Sr. (DFL) District: 45A 
479 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4255 
Email: rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Steve Drazkowski (R) District: 21B 
327 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-2273 
Email: rep.steve.drazkowski@house.mn 
 
Rep. Mike Freiberg (DFL) District: 45B 
509 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4176 
Email: rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn 
 
Rep. Pat Garofalo (R) District: 58B 
295 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-1069 
Email: rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn 
 
Rep. Hodan Hassan (DFL) District: 62A 
531 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-0294 
Email: rep.hodan.hassan@house.mn 
 

Rep. Michael Howard (DFL) District: 50A 
451 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-7158 
Email: rep.michael.howard@house.mn 
 
Rep. Leon Lillie (DFL) District: 43B 
367 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-1188 
Email: rep.leon.lillie@house.mn 
 
Rep. Anne Neu (R) District: 32B 
261 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5377 
Email: rep.anne.neu@house.mn 
 
Rep. Liz Olson (DFL) District: 07B 
471 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4246 
Email: rep.liz.olson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Marion O'Neill (R) District: 29B 
357 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5063 
Email: rep.marion.oneill@house.mn 
 
Rep. Gene Pelowski, Jr. (DFL) District: 28A 
491 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-8637 
Email: rep.gene.pelowski@house.mn 
 
Rep. Dave Pinto (DFL) District: 64B 
439 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4199 
Email: rep.dave.pinto@house.mn 
 
Rep. Jennifer Schultz (DFL) District: 07A 
473 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-2228 
Email: rep.jennifer.schultz@house.mn 
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Mary Kif fmeyer, Chair, Distr ict  30, R 3103 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 

St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5655 
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See Profile 
Use Mail Form 
 
Mark W. Koran, ViceChair , Distr ict 32, R 
3101 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-5419 
See Profile 
Use Mail Form 
 
Jim Carlson, Ranking Minority Member, 
Distr ict  51, DFL 
2207 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-297-8073 
See Profile 
Use Mail Form 
 
Jeff Howe, Distr ict 13, R 
3231 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-2084 
See Profile 
sen.jeff.howe@senate.mn 
 
John R. Jasinski ,  Distr ict 24, R 
2101 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-0284 
See Profile 
Use Mail Form 
 
Susan Kent, Distr ict 53, DFL 

2227 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4166 
See Profile 
Use Mail Form 
 
Carolyn Laine, Distr ict 41, DFL 
2325 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4334 
See Profile 
sen.carolyn.laine@senate.mn 
 
Scott  J. Newman, Distr ict 18, R 
3105 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-4131 
See Profile 
sen.scott.newman@senate.mn 
 
Ann H. Rest,  Distr ict 45, DFL 
2217 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-2889 
See Profile 
Use Mail Form 
 
Torrey N. Westrom, Distr ict 12, R 
3201 Minnesota Senate Bldg. 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
651-296-3826 
See Profile 
sen.torrey.westrom@senate.mn 
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